

CS299/19

MOHD AKHLAQ Vs. AKRAM AND OTHERS

03.06.2024

Present: Son of plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 to D-5, D-7 and D-8.

Steps not taken to serve D-6. Let D-6 be served on filing of PF/RC/Speed post returnable for 27.08.2024.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
03.06.2024