

CS 299/19

MOHD AKHLAQ Vs. AKRAM AND OTHERS

29.04.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for all defendants except D-6.
D-6 is ex-parte.

Plaintiff seeks time to clarify in terms of order dated
10.12.2024.

List on 13.06.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.04.2025